Friday Pay Day 2025-26 League Schedule
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Date

September 9/26/25
October 10/10/25

10/24/25

November 11/07/25

11/21/25

December 12/19/25
January 1/02/26

1/16/26
1/30/26

February 2/27/26

3/13/26

Team Name

Deck Dwellers
Alley Gators

Lucky Strikes
Benchwarmers
Brittney Spares
Hollywood Catering

182
1-2
5-4
2-6
3-1
1-5

5-3
6-5

4-2
6-4

Lane Numbers

6:30pm
384
3-4
1-6
4-1
2-5
6-3

1-4
2-1
4-5
6-3
5-2

Rolloffs

586

5-6

3-5
6-4
4-2

2-6
4-3

5-1
1-3



Friday Jolly Times 2025-26 League Schedule

Lane Numbers

8:45pm
Week # Date 182 384

1 October 10/24/25 1-2 34
2 November 11/07/25 3-1 4-2
3 11/21/25 2-3 1-4
4 December 12/19/25 3-4 2-1
5 January 1/02/26 4-2 1-3
6 1/16/26 1-4 3-2
7 1/30/26 21 4-3
8 February 2/13/26 1-3 2-4
9 2/27/26 3-2 4-1

10 March 3/13/26 Rolloffs

Team Name

Team VD

3 Finger Slammers
Whatevers
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Bowl Movement



Friday Cartoon Classics 2025-26 League Schedule

Lane Numbers

7:00pm
Week # Date 1&2 3&4 586
1 October 10/03/25 1-2 3-4 5-6
2 10/17/25 5-4 1-6 2-3
3 10/31/25 3-1 2-5 6-4
4 November 11/14/25 2-6 4-1 3-5
11/28/25 1-5 6-3 4-2
5 December 12/12/25 3-2 4-5 1-6
7 January 1/09/26 5-6 1-2 3-4
8 1/23/26 1-4 5-3 6-2
9 February 2/06/26 6-3 2-4 5-1
10 2/20/26 2-5 3-1 4-6
11 March 3/06/26 4-3 6-5 21
12 April 3/20 or 4/3 6-1 3-2 4-5
13 4/3 or 4/17 Banquet
Team Name
Mac’s Gang

Luceline Orchard
RugRats

Splits N Giggles
Looney Toons
Gold Rush
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Saturday Night Mixed 2025-26 League Schedule

Lane Numbers

8:00pm
Week # Date 182 3&4 586
1 October 10/11/25 1-2 3-4 5-6
2 10/25/25 5-4 1-6 2-3
3 November 11/08/25 3-1 2-5 6-4
4 11/22/25 2-6 4-1 3-5
5 12/06/25 1-5 6-3 4-2
End of First Half
6 December 12/20/25 3-2 4-5 1-6
7 1/03/26 5-6 1-2 3-4
8 January 1/17/26 1-4 5-3 6-2
9 1/31/26 6-3 2-4 5-1
10 February 2/14/26 2-5 3-1 4-6
End of Second Half
11 2/28/26 Fun Night
Team Name
No Tappers
| Don’t Care

Gutter Dusters
Bowling Stones
Mixed Nuts
Boats & Hoes
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