Friday Pay Day 2025-26 League Schedule

Lane Numbers 6:30pm

Week #		Date	<u>1&2</u>	<u>3&4</u>	<u>5&6</u>
1	September	9/26/25	1-2	3-4	5-6
2	October	10/10/25	5-4	1-6	2-3
3		10/24/25	2-6	4-1	3-5
4	November	11/07/25	3-1	2-5	6-4
5		11/21/25	1-5	6-3	4-2
6	December	12/19/25	5-3	1-4	2-6
7	January	1/02/26	6-5	2-1	4-3
8		1/16/26	2-3	4-5	1-6
9		1/30/26	4-2	6-3	5-1
10	February	2/27/26	6-4	5-2	1-3
11	March	3/13/26		Rolloffs	

Team Name

- 1 Deck Dwellers
- 2 Alley Gators
- 3 Lucky Strikes
- 4 Benchwarmers
- 5 Brittney Spares
- 6 Hollywood Catering

Friday Jolly Times 2025-26 League Schedule

Lane Numbers 8:45pm

				o. T opin
Week #		Date	<u>1&2</u>	<u>3&4</u>
1	October	10/24/25	1-2	3-4
2	November	11/07/25	3-1	4-2
3		11/21/25	2-3	1-4
4	December	12/19/25	3-4	2-1
5	January	1/02/26	4-2	1-3
6		1/16/26	1-4	3-2
7		1/30/26	2-1	4-3
8	February	2/13/26	1-3	2-4
9		2/27/26	3-2	4-1
10	March	3/13/26		Rolloffs

- # Team Name
- 1 Team VD
- 2 3 Finger Slammers
- 3 Whatevers
- 4 Bowl Movement

Friday Cartoon Classics 2025-26 League Schedule

Lane Numbers 7:00pm

				i .oopiii	
Week #		Date	<u>1&2</u>	<u>3&4</u>	<u>5&6</u>
1	October	10/03/25	1-2	3-4	5-6
2		10/17/25	5-4	1-6	2-3
3		10/31/25	3-1	2-5	6-4
4	November	11/14/25	2-6	4-1	3-5
		11/28/25	1-5	6-3	4-2
5	December	12/12/25	3-2	4-5	1-6
7	January	1/09/26	5-6	1-2	3-4
8		1/23/26	1-4	5-3	6-2
9	February	2/06/26	6-3	2-4	5-1
10		2/20/26	2-5	3-1	4-6
11	March	3/06/26	4-3	6-5	2-1
12	April	3/20 or 4/3	6-1	3-2	4-5
13		4/3 or 4/17		Banquet	

Team Name

- 1 Mac's Gang
- 2 Luceline Orchard
- 3 RugRats
- 4 Splits N Giggles
- 5 Looney Toons
- 6 Gold Rush

Saturday Night Mixed 2025-26 League Schedule

Lane Numbers 8:00pm

Week #		Date		<u>1&2</u>	<u>3&4</u>	<u>5&6</u>
1	October	10/11/25		1-2	3-4	5-6
2		10/25/25		5-4	1-6	2-3
3	November	11/08/25		3-1	2-5	6-4
4		11/22/25		2-6	4-1	3-5
5		12/06/25		1-5	6-3	4-2
		End	of	First	Half	
6	December	12/20/25		3-2	4-5	1-6
7		1/03/26		5-6	1-2	3-4
8	January	1/17/26		1-4	5-3	6-2
9		1/31/26		6-3	2-4	5-1
10	February	2/14/26		2-5	3-1	4-6
		End	of	Second	Half	
11		2/28/26			Fun Night	

- # Team Name
- 1 No Tappers
- 2 I Don't Care
- 3 Gutter Dusters
- 4 Bowling Stones
- 5 Mixed Nuts
- 6 Boats & Hoes